

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1836/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2005 in CRLA No. 2393/1981 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JOGI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction))

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
For Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders required.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master